(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Cougar | Revenger Pro 4K Black | Mouse ( CGR-

NLNB-RP4 )

Sifra: 123954
Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming MiSevi
Proizvodac: COUGAR GAMING

Cena: 8776,00 rsd.

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Frequency:

Mouse Sensor:

Movement Resolution:
Pointing Device Technology:
Mouse Features:

Max. Movement Speed:
Maximum Acceleration:

Button Lifetime:

Platform Compability:
Requires Minimum CPU Speed:
Battery Average Run Time:
External Color:

Cable Included:

Included Accessories:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

External

Wired and Wireless

RF

2.4 GHz
PixArt 3395
26000 dpi
Optical

Scrolling Wheel
OMRON Switches

650 insec

50G

70 000 000 clicks
Windows

4000 GHz

150 hr

Black

USB Cable

USB Receiver
Quick Start Guide
Adapter

65 mm

38 mm

124 mm
559

Da

24 month(s)
FPO Number
0.32 kg
0.26 kg

1

10.4 kg
0.25 kg

0.05 kg

GougartfRevenger Pro4kK Black | Mouse ( CGR-NLNB-

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




