

Cougar | Revenger Pro 4K Black | Mouse (CGR-NLNB-RP4)

Šifra: 123954

Kategorija proizvoda: Gaming Miševi

Proizvođač: COUGAR GAMING

Cena: **8.776,00** rsd.

Device Location:	External
Connectivity Technology:	Wired and Wireless
Wireless Technology:	RF
Frequency:	2.4 GHz
Mouse Sensor:	PixArt 3395
Movement Resolution:	26000 dpi
Pointing Device Technology:	Optical
Mouse Features:	Scrolling Wheel OMRON Switches
Max. Movement Speed:	650 insec
Maximum Acceleration:	50 G
Button Lifetime:	70 000 000 clicks
Platform Compability:	Windows
Requires Minimum CPU Speed:	4000 GHz
Battery Average Run Time:	150 hr
External Color:	Black
Cable Included:	USB Cable
Included Accessories:	USB Receiver Quick Start Guide Adapter
Width (mm):	65 mm
Height (mm):	38 mm
Depth (mm):	124 mm
Nominal Weight:	55 g
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	FPO Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.32 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.26 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	10.4 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0.25 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic:	0.05 kg

Cougar | Revenger Pro 4K Black | Mouse (CGR-NLNB-RP4)